Mixed-use development to replace the current BHA Whittier Housing site; and 
A new community center for the larger Whittier/MPV community. 

Expand the Existing Madison Park Village and Provide Needed Affordable Housing 

Madison Park Village (MPV) currently includes five hundred and forty-six (546) units affordable 
housing for families, disabled and senior citizens, which is fully occupied, with an additional long 
waiting list of people seeking to live there.  The two (2) proposed buildings will provide 
additional affordable housing to satisfy the existing demand.